CLASSIFICHE PER SOCIETA

1° GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA
MEZZETTI Alessandro
MEZZETTI Alessio
NUCCIARELLI Pierluigi
BALDONCINI Sergio

2° PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS ASD
BUONCOMPAGNI Filippo
GORI Lorenzo
MAZZOCCANTI Luca
MARTINI Luca

3° EUROATLETICA 2002
TALAMAZZINI Giacomo
TALAMAZZINI Franco
BARLETTA Franco
PALMIERI Martino

4° ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
DADDI Riccardo
DIBBASSY Yusuf
CANCELLONI Marcello
RICCI Dania

5° USP ATL. PAVESE
DALL'ARA Michele
ROSSONI Claudio
FACCIOLO Valerio
MANGILI Flavio

6° ASSISI RUNNERS
SERENI Paride
SENSI Marco
SPIGARELLI Michele
ALESSI Ignazio

7° GUBBIO RUNNERS
MARINETTI Roberto
MINELLI Federico
ALLEGRUCCI Fabio
PACIOTTI Milo

8° ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
MERCURI Cristina
ALPACA Riccardo
GIOLI Emanuele
ROSI Gianluca

9° ATL. UMBERTIDE
GRILLI Leonardo
LOMBARDO FACCIALE Andrea
TIRONZELLI Michela
RONDINI Fabrizio

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA AS
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA AS
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA AS
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA AS

PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.
PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.
PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.
PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.

EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

UISP ATL. PAVESE
UISP ATL. PAVESE
UISP ATL. PAVESE
UISP ATL. PAVESE

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

GUBBIO RUNNERS
GUBBIO RUNNERS
GUBBIO RUNNERS
GUBBIO RUNNERS

ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

1:02:39
1:10:54
1:11:50
1:12:17

1:09:10
1:09:14
1:09:47
1:11:00

1:04:31
1:11:37
1:11:42
1:19:22

1:07:50
1:08:12
1:15:01
1:22:21

1:07:22
1:11:37
1:11:47
1:25:14

1:06:13
1:08:04
1:22:39
1:23:27

1:07:31
1:15:38
1:21:45
1:25:38

1:14:56
1:18:10
1:18:44
1:19:58

1:03:49
1:08:56
1:23:28
1:45:15

04:37:40

04:39:11

04:47:12

04:53:24

04:56:00

05:00:23

05:10:32

05:11:48

05:21:28



10° ATL. CAPANNE PRO LOCO
RUGO Alessio
GERMINELLI Roberto
ENRIQUEZ QUINONEZ Irene virginia
FILUGELLI Giannetto

11° ATL. IL COLLE ASD
ALUNNI PINI Marco
GERBI Erika
LESTINI Marco
PASSERI Luciano

12° L'UNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO
CORICELLO Antonio
DRAOLI Maria cristina
AIELLO Luca
DASCALU Mirela Laura

13° VOLUMNIA SERICAP
BOTTOLONI Raffaele
TORZONI Giovanni
SABATINI Federica
SILVI Silvano

14° ATL. AVIANO
CESCA Stefano
VANNINI Vanna
FANTUZ Lidia
BESCHIN Maria

ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATF
ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATF
ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATF
ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATF

ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

L'UNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO
L'UNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO
L'UNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO
L'UNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO

POD. VOLUMNIA SERICAP
POD. VOLUMNIA SERICAP
POD. VOLUMNIA SERICAP
POD. VOLUMNIA SERICAP

ATLETICA AVIANO
ATLETICA AVIANO
ATLETICA AVIANO
ATLETICA AVIANO

1:11:49
1:18:46
1:18:57
1:33:44

1:28:04
1:28:46
1:29:29
2:22:07

1:19:40
1:31:36
1:33:04
1:48:50

1:34:08
1:37:51
1:38:41
1:53:08

1:19:27
1:35:26
1:58:20
02:14:13

05:23:16

06:48:26

06:13:10

06:43:48

07:07:26



